FLOAT LEVEL SENSOR
 All dimension in mm unless specify                                                          page D-2
VALUTEMPV
WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
 ALUTEMP WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
Feature

FSX Model, Float Level Sensor – Straight Style, One Float, SS316 c/w
Bolt & Nut
Order Code Stem
Length
L1
mm
No of
Float
Float
Ball
Ø
mm
Sheath
Material
Wire
Length
(mtr)
Bolt & Nut
(E)
FSX-D28L200 200 1 28.0 SS316 1 1/8”BSP&Nut
FSX-D28L300 300 1 28.0 SS316 1 1/8”BSP&Nut
FSX-D45L350 350 1 45.0 SS316 1 M20 &Nut
FSX-D45L400 400 1 45.0 SS316 1 M20 &Nut
Single/Multi Float Level Sensor
Straight style
(Up to 4 Level)
FSX Model